
Mohamed Abd-El-Kader https://www.linkedin.com/in/mohamed-abd-el-kader-8554104b/
Mohamed Abdelnasser https://www.linkedin.com/in/mohamed-abdelnasser-9664771b4/
Hala Samir Issa Abu-Dayyeh http://linkedin.com/in/hala-abu-dayyeh-823488149
Folu Addey https://www.linkedin.com/in/folu-addey-28452518/
Çagdas Afyon https://www.linkedin.com/in/cagdas-afyon/
Isabella Alberti Tirado https://www.linkedin.com/in/isabella-alberti-tirado/
Bruno Albuquerque https://www.linkedin.com/in/bruno-miguel-albuquerque/
Swatti Arora https://www.linkedin.com/in/swatti-arora-chv-59906715a/
Sesil Atan http://linkedin.com/in/sesil-atan-56063a14a
Braidlyn Atkinson https://www.linkedin.com/in/braidlyn-atkinson-6b8843230/
Adit Atroley https://www.linkedin.com/in/adit-atroley-398780141/
Nan May Thu Aung https://www.linkedin.com/in/nan-may-thu-aung-bb265311b/
Francisco Garcia Auyanet https://www.linkedin.com/in/francisco-garcia-auyanet/
Ivan Avramovic www.linkedin.com/in/avram94
Julia Baeck https://www.linkedin.com/in/julia-baeck-4bb8a812a/
Harsh Garg Balwant https://www.linkedin.com/in/harshgargbalwantrai/
Haley Grey Barham https://www.linkedin.com/in/haleybarham/
Adina Barlybayeva www.linkedin.com/in/adina1barlybayeva/
Alberto Basani www.linkedin.com/in/alberto-basani-8270ba149/
Rahel Baur https://www.linkedin.com/in/rahel-baur/
Mathéo Beaudan https://www.linkedin.com/in/math%C3%A9o-beaudan-05baa7197/
Guillaume Bedouet https://www.linkedin.com/in/guillaume-bedouet-farr%C3%A9s-yachtlife/
Orianne Begon https://www.linkedin.com/in/orianne-begon-a73981151/
Jacqueline Bellini https://www.linkedin.com/in/jacqueline-bellini/
Thea Bergseth https://www.linkedin.com/in/thea-cecilie-bergseth-a775b1153/
Valentine Billard https://www.linkedin.com/in/valentinebillard/
Alicia Biskup https://www.linkedin.com/in/alicia-biskup-/
Valentine Blancgarin https://www.linkedin.com/in/valentine-blanc-garin-/
Yuna Blancou https://www.linkedin.com/in/yuna-blancou/
Johnny Blunt https://www.linkedin.com/in/johnny-blunt-b5240911/
Sofia Bogdanchenko https://www.linkedin.com/in/sofia-bogdanchenko-a29054182/
Andre Bordereau https://www.linkedin.com/in/andr%C3%A9-bordereau/
Alia Bostaji https://www.linkedin.com/in/aliabostaji/
Roméo Bova https://www.linkedin.com/in/romeo-bova-82726420a/
Federico Broggini https://www.linkedin.com/in/federico-broggini-68232274/
Luca Buffa https://www.linkedin.com/in/luca-buffa-a5bb6088/
Richard Bundick https://www.linkedin.com/in/richardbundick/?trk=people-search-result



Matteo Giuseppe Capano https://www.linkedin.com/in/matteo-capano/
Diego A. Cardenas https://www.linkedin.com/in/diegocardenas15/overlay/contact-info/
Charles Carpentier https://www.linkedin.com/in/charles-carpentier/
Luis Bartolome Carreno https://www.linkedin.com/in/luis-bartolome/
Adriana Castellanos https://www.linkedin.com/in/adriana-castellanos-03038b1ba/
Iván Castro Ballesteros https://www.linkedin.com/in/iv%C3%A1n-castro-ballesteros-0567181ab/
Vivian Ceresoli https://www.linkedin.com/in/vivian-ceresoli-117a77196/
Ahana Chakraborti https://www.linkedin.com/in/achakraborti/
Jennifer Chang https://www.linkedin.com/in/hsin-chia-jennifer-chang/
Amanda Charreton https://www.linkedin.com/in/amanda-charreton-183522119/
Hitesh Chaturvedi https://www.linkedin.com/in/hiteshchaturvedii/
Mingxuan Che https://www.linkedin.com/in/mingxuan-che-48a3691b0/
Chuyan Chen https://www.linkedin.com/in/chuyan-chen-amber/
Chunyuan Chen http://linkedin.com/in/giselle-chen-6a763722b
Egor Cherenkov https://www.linkedin.com/in/egor-cherenkov-58248110a/
Alexandra Cherlea www.linkedin.com/in/alexandra-cherlea-76b38699 
Han Kyu Cho https://www.linkedin.com/in/han-kyu-cho-7471b5173/
Marie Ciseri https://www.linkedin.com/in/marie-c-0815b7156/
Alessandro Citterio https://www.linkedin.com/in/alessandro-citterio-98ac/
Sophia Clavel https://www.linkedin.com/in/sophia-clavel-0ab331125/
Parker Corley https://www.linkedin.com/in/parker-corley/
Ernest Coronado https://www.linkedin.com/in/ernest-coronado-010208142/
Maxime Jean François Coze https://www.linkedin.com/in/maxime-coze/  
John Crisostomo https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-crisostomo
Jessica D’Amico https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessica-d-amico-/
Kanika Dabra https://www.linkedin.com/in/kanika-dabra/
Alex Dainese https://www.linkedin.com/in/adbranding/
Vincent-Khiem D. Dao https://www.linkedin.com/in/vincent-dao-0990a0224/
Raja David https://www.linkedin.com/in/raja-david-6b664515/
Raja David https://www.linkedin.com/in/raja-david-6b664515/?originalSubdomain=au
Miguel Angel de la Torre Rubio https://www.linkedin.com/in/miguel-angel-de-la-torre-rubio-che-72813b90/
Victor De Ridder https://www.linkedin.com/in/victor-de-ridder-411549163/
Anne de Rooij https://www.linkedin.com/in/anne-de-rooij-46115b151/
Benjamin Dell'Orto https://www.linkedin.com/in/benjamin-dell-orto-6b2b10192
Karolina Deme http://linkedin.com/in/lola-deme-96b641170
Kei'veyon Demery https://www.linkedin.com/in/kdemery/
Tevfik Demirciftci https://www.linkedin.com/in/tevfik/



Emily Denzer https://www.linkedin.com/in/emilydenzer818/
Charlotte Desbonnet https://www.linkedin.com/in/desbonnet/
Cristina Alvarado Díaz  https://www.linkedin.com/in/cristina-alvarado-d%C3%ADaz-9924ab174/ 
Kathleen Nhi Doan https://www.linkedin.com/in/kathleenndoan/overlay/contact-info/
Violette Doolaeghe https://www.linkedin.com/in/violette-doolaeghe-403790194/
Algernon Dorsette https://www.linkedin.com/in/algernon-dorsett-379ba3b0/
Thibault Jean Henri Dumas https://www.linkedin.com/in/thibaultdumas/
Ludivine d'Utruy www.linkedin.com/in/ludivine-dutruy
Aliae Edebbab www.linkedin.com/in/aliae-edebbab
Alexander Egger https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexander-egger-879019103/
Amal El Haddouchi https://www.linkedin.com/in/amal-el-haddouchi-5424911a3/
Mehdi El Mouttacil https://www.linkedin.com/in/mehdi-el-mouttacil-a159b8147/
Nour Asaad Fadel https://www.linkedin.com/in/nour-fadel-a6b80b23b/
Sun Faivre https://www.linkedin.com/in/sun-faivre 
Pierandrea Falchi https://www.linkedin.com/in/pierandrea-falchi
Pietro Ferro https://www.linkedin.com/in/pietro-ferro-79747619b/
João Pedro Figueira https://www.linkedin.com/in/jfigueira/
Elizaveta Filippova https://www.linkedin.com/in/elizaveta-filippova-87a7601b9/
Elizaveta Filippova https://www.linkedin.com/in/elizaveta-filippova-87a7601b9/
Mackenzie Fischer www.linkedin.com/in/mackenziefischer 
Antoine Fresel https://www.linkedin.com/in/antoine-fresel-91846912a/
Charles Andrew Fritz, IV https://www.linkedin.com/in/cafritz4/
Maggie Furey https://www.linkedin.com/in/maggie-furey/
Abdul Gaffar Anis https://www.linkedin.com/in/abdul-anis-chia-620205132/
Kamryn Gainous https://www.linkedin.com/in/kamryn-gainous-/
Maximilian Gallasch https://www.linkedin.com/in/maximilian-gallasch-a85b36181/
Andrea Galli https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrea-galli-942693201/
Matilde Galmarini https://www.linkedin.com/in/matilde-galmarini-a3b681192
Jessie Gan https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessiegan/
Inola Ganss https://www.linkedin.com/in/inolaganss/
Reem Ahmed Garash https://www.linkedin.com/in/reem-garash-a6b8bb146/
Antonio Garcia https://www.linkedin.com/in/antonio-benitez-garcia-dba-02b7894/
Lydia Garcia linkedin.com/in/lydiagarcíasánchez
Carlos Enrique Monteros Garcia https://www.linkedin.com/in/carlosmonterosgarcia/
Gerardo Garcia Calvo https://www.linkedin.com/in/gerardog/
Paolo Gatta https://www.linkedin.com/in/paologatta1/
Aldo Gavazzi https://www.linkedin.com/in/aldogavazzi/



Nicolas Geoffroy-Lombard https://www.linkedin.com/in/nicolas-geoffroy-lombard
August M. Gibert-Hock https://www.linkedin.com/in/agiberthock/
Bryan Gipson https://www.linkedin.com/in/bryan-gipson-81062713/
Johann Ferdinand Goess https://www.linkedin.com/in/johann-ferdinand-goess-974355193
Annette Goh https://www.linkedin.com/in/annettegoh/
Harsh Gohite https://www.linkedin.com/in/harsh-gohite/
Armon Goldanloo https://www.linkedin.com/in/armon-goldanloo-sra-cha-54379bb4/
Ana Valentina Gonzalez https://www.linkedin.com/in/ana-valentina-gonzalez-41269ab7/
Grant Gordon https://www.linkedin.com/in/grant-gordon-9b01a51ab/
Robin Gorini https://www.linkedin.com/in/robin-gorini-7b105a14a/
Shiv Mukesh Govan https://www.linkedin.com/in/shiv-govan/
Jackson Granstaff https://www.linkedin.com/in/jackson-granstaff/
Hongfei Guan https://www.linkedin.com/in/hongfei-guan-a9bb24231
Mark-Ryan Guerin https://www.linkedin.com/in/marc-ryan-guerin-7442a198/
Giovanni Guidi https://www.linkedin.com/in/giovanni-guidi-4a2231176/
Tommaso Guidi https://www.linkedin.com/in/tommaso-guidi/
Etienne Luca Jean-Benedict Haarpaintnerhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/etienne-h/
Marco Haefliger Bueno https://www.linkedin.com/in/marco-haefliger-bueno-456bb6120/
Mihael Hajdinjak https://www.linkedin.com/in/mihael-hajdinjak-21614a30/
Syed Mohammad Hamza https://www.linkedin.com/in/syed-mohammad-hamza/
Joseph Hardiman https://www.linkedin.com/in/joseph-hardiman-acca-cha-49b19615a/
Maayan Harispe www.linkedin.com/in/maayân-harispe
Shenglei He https://www.linkedin.com/in/shengleihe6715a7173/
Scott Henshaw https://www.linkedin.com/in/scottdhenshaw/
Mahima Manish Hingoraney https://www.linkedin.com/in/mahima-hingoraney/
Dr. Timmy Ho Chin Wei https://www.linkedin.com/in/dr-timmy-ho-5650941b5/
Su Thawdar Htein https://www.linkedin.com/in/suhtein/
Rouqian Huang www.linkedin.com/in/rouqian-huang
Eddie Huang https://www.linkedin.com/in/huangeddie/
Beck Hughes https://www.linkedin.com/in/beckhughes/
Ida Ines Brizio Illig https://www.linkedin.com/in/ida-illig-104302159/
Nora Immenhauser www.linkedin.com/in/nora-helene-immenhauser-4b6523159
Daniel Imre https://www.linkedin.com/in/daniel-imre/
Shion Ishibashi https://www.linkedin.com/in/shion-ishibashi/
Anastasiia Iurina https://www.linkedin.com/in/anastasiia-iurina/
Adil Jabrayilov www.linkedin.com/in/adil-jabrayilov-chv-291390115
Kendra Jackson https://www.linkedin.com/in/kendra-jackson-msire-chv-16a676b3  



Colin Jacobs https://www.linkedin.com/in/colin-jacobs-cha-4b3295263/
Vaidehi Jain https://www.linkedin.com/in/vaidehi-jain-2199na/
Jorge Jara https://www.linkedin.com/in/jorgejaraoviedo/
Alphy Johnson https://www.linkedin.com/in/alphy/
Albane Jondeau http://linkedin.com/in/albane-jondeau-7a11b6171
Diane Jouekou https://www.linkedin.com/in/dianejouekou/
Jiwon Kang https://www.linkedin.com/in/jiwonkang-a805981b9/
Daniel Ferenc Karacs https://www.linkedin.com/in/daniel-karacs-a74a7413b/
Diana Kardash https://uk.linkedin.com/in/diana-kardash-626ba7194/en-us
Elliot Karlsson https://www.linkedin.com/in/elliotkarlsson/
Masaki Kasai https://www.linkedin.com/in/masaki-kasai990601/
Sumehar Kaur https://www.linkedin.com/in/sumehar-kaur/
Assem Kelesbekova https://www.linkedin.com/in/assem-kelesbekova-4333821ab
Charlotte  Kerjean https://www.linkedin.com/in/charlotte-kerjean-852701170/
Bardia Ketabi https://www.linkedin.com/in/bardia-ketabi-45725717b/
Mohamed Khabir https://www.linkedin.com/in/mohamed-khabir-231bb9137/
Lela Khazhalia https://www.linkedin.com/in/lela-khazhalia-83b100196/
Shubham Khemka https://www.linkedin.com/in/shubham-khemka-88192276/
Shanee Kim https://www.linkedin.com/in/shanee-kim-85285588/
Mia Kim https://www.linkedin.com/in/mia-soyeon-kim-26610a193
Ji Hee Kim https://www.linkedin.com/in/jihee-kim-b00b37111/
Daniel Kim www.linkedin.com/in/mintae-daniel-k-313716122
Jun-Chan Kim https://www.linkedin.com/in/jun-chan-kim/
Issac Ko https://www.linkedin.com/in/isaac-ko-883160150/
Yulia Kolotilina https://www.linkedin.com/in/yulia-kolotilina-132449222/
Lorena Kometter https://www.linkedin.com/in/llorenakometter/
Chayanee Krisdhasima https://www.linkedin.com/in/chayanee-krisdhasima-6485a6148/
Rahul Kumar https://www.linkedin.com/in/rahulkumarmartech/
Jack Kuo Chang http://linkedin.com/in/jkuoc
Louis Lallouette https://www.linkedin.com/in/louis-lallouette-a19656120/
Cameron Landsky https://www.linkedin.com/in/cameronlandsky/
Jose Ignacio Lara Cantalejos https://www.linkedin.com/in/jose-ignacio-lara-cantalejos-5706bb38/
Corentin Latge linkedin.com/in/corentin-latgé-73b261171
Emilie Laurençon https://www.linkedin.com/in/emilie-laurencon/
Alexander Lebedev  https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexander-lebedev-47b1021a2/
Lee Soong Wai Esther www.linkedin.com/in/lee-soong-wai-esther. 
Seoim Lee https://www.linkedin.com/in/seoim-lee-4160a8105/



Jiwoo Lee linkedin.com/in/jiwookorea
Pierre Lego https://www.linkedin.com/in/pierrelego/
Adrian Leon https://www.linkedin.com/in/adrian-leon-28724a212/
Heidi Leong https://www.linkedin.com/in/heidi-leong-4a651113a/
Wiwat Lerkamnouychoke https://www.linkedin.com/in/wiwat-l/
Philippine Lesplinguies https://www.linkedin.com/in/philippine-lesplinguies-2169aa15a/
Leung Mei Suet, Shirley https://www.linkedin.com/in/shirley-leung-0439921a8/
Antoine Levrel-Loury https://www.linkedin.com/in/antoine-levrel-loury/
Ambre LÉVY--LAFAYE https://www.linkedin.com/in/ambre-levy-lafaye/
Wenxin Li www.linkedin.com/in/wenxin-li-2b777b1bb
Maxine Lim https://www.linkedin.com/in/maxinelim/
Yu Chieh Lin https://www.linkedin.com/in/yu-chieh-joyce-lin-877892170/
Alf Lindsey https://www.linkedin.com/in/alf-lindsey-etn-consultants/
Jiaxin Liu https://www.linkedin.com/in/jiaxin-%EF%BC%88elaine%EF%BC%89-l-309ab91a2/
Andrey Lobov https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrey-lobov-b95b66194/
Victoria Marie Christine Loing https://www.linkedin.com/in/victoria-loing-360745b2/
Luc Lombard  https://www.linkedin.com/in/luc-lombard/
Miguel Lopez Martin https://www.linkedin.com/in/miguel-%E7%B1%B3%E5%87%B1-l%C3%B3pez-mart%C3%ADn-343954140/
Travis Mackey https://www.linkedin.com/in/travis-mackey-8328a815b/
Aashrit Maheish https://www.linkedin.com/in/aashrit-maheish/
Julia Mahony https://www.linkedin.com/in/julia-mahony/
Luca Malandrino https://www.linkedin.com/in/luca-malandrino/
Zachary Stephane Mamie https://www.linkedin.com/in/zachary-mamie-3127bb139/
Ruth Manrique de Lara https://www.linkedin.com/in/ruth-manrique-de-lara-artiles-a643a7152/
Blanca  Marquez http://linkedin.com/in/maria-blanca-márquez-aragón-2a6b4117a
Rahul Masand https://www.linkedin.com/in/rahul-masand-6a9346192/
Aishath Mauzooma https://www.linkedin.com/in/aishath-mauzooma-23a25634/
Turner Mayben https://www.linkedin.com/in/turner-mayben-cha-374584197/
Elliot Mayette https://www.linkedin.com/in/elliot-mayette-51568091/
Kayla Hope McFall https://www.linkedin.com/in/kayla-mcfall-pga-mhm-ab7491229/?trk=people-guest_people_search-card
Eleonora Menghini https://www.linkedin.com/in/eleonora-menghini-a77543179/
Ekaterina Meshcheryakova https://www.linkedin.com/in/ekaterina-m-49390b153/
Tamara Metivishvili https://www.linkedin.com/in/tamara-metivishvili-6243a81a/
Nikola Miljković https://www.linkedin.com/in/nikola-miljkovi%C4%87-44567a107/
Alessia Minatta https://www.linkedin.com/in/alessia-minatta-54071b183/
Tanya Miranda https://www.linkedin.com/in/tanya-miranda-32828a171/
Yujia Mo https://www.linkedin.com/in/yujiamo/



Matthew Moezinia https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthew-moezinia-6778aa193/
Dipti Mohan https://www.linkedin.com/in/dipti-mohan/
Laurie Moreau https://www.linkedin.com/in/laurie-moreau-2a04b2172/
Ari Moreno https://www.linkedin.com/in/ari-moreno-352536153/
Eve Mortier https://www.linkedin.com/in/eve-mortier/
Viktoriya Mosidray https://www.linkedin.com/in/viktoriya-mosidray-62a381194/
Ryan Naidu https://www.linkedin.com/in/ryannaiduofficial/
Mohamed Amine Nasfi https://www.linkedin.com/in/amine-nasfi-b9b460195/
Caitlin Neilson https://www.linkedin.com/in/caitlin-neilson-058244197/
Robert R. Nelson, Ph.D. https://www.linkedin.com/in/robert-nelson-000241a/
Erin Nessler https://www.linkedin.com/in/erinnessler/
Nicole Ngoc NGUYEN https://www.linkedin.com/in/nguyen-ngoc-nicole/
Thi Thu Hang Nguyen https://www.linkedin.com/in/tthnguyen/
Anatol Nikiel https://www.linkedin.com/in/anatol-nikodem-nikiel-b1257a196/
Boonyanuch Niyompornkul https://www.linkedin.com/in/boonyanuch-niyompornkul-a473271ab/
Samid Noon https://www.linkedin.com/in/samid-noon-8a17991a9/
Barbora Noskova https://www.linkedin.com/in/barbora-noskov%C3%A1-2000/
Marco Odone https://www.linkedin.com/in/marco-odone/
Edvard Oeverlier https://no.linkedin.com/in/edvard-%25C3%25B8verlier-598434137
Eirini Maria Oikonomou https://www.linkedin.com/in/eirini-maria-oikonomou-02a751171/
Katarina Opheim Olsvik https://www.linkedin.com/in/katarina-opheim-olsvik/
Lorena Opari https://www.linkedin.com/in/lorena-opari-104157a6/
Anu-Od Orkhonbayar https://www.linkedin.com/in/anu-od-orkhonbayar-4157b3175/
Javid Osmanov https://www.linkedin.com/in/javid-osmanov-662340182/
Fidan Osmanova https://www.linkedin.com/in/fidan-osmanova-07b4a9171/
Wenhan William Ouyang https://www.linkedin.com/in/oywh-19971203/
Oishika Pal http://linkedin.com/in/oishika-pal-a10098171
Salvatore Francesco Palumbo https://www.linkedin.com/in/salvatore-francesco-palumbo-744792180/
Chuenchit Panichkul linkedin.com/in/chuenchit-panichkul-991687177
Aikaterini Rafaela Papadima https://www.linkedin.com/in/katerinapapadima/
Yuki Pape https://www.linkedin.com/in/yuki-pape/
Sagar Parekh https://www.linkedin.com/in/sagarrparekh/
Shonali Paul https://www.linkedin.com/in/shonalispaul/
Raphael Perez https://www.linkedin.com/in/rapha%C3%ABl-perez-2aab66194/
Alexia  Persenda https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexia-persenda-339091194/
Romane Aurelie Petit https://www.linkedin.com/in/romanepetit/
Utkarsh Phooli https://www.linkedin.com/in/utkarshphooli/



Valeria Pichlinski https://www.linkedin.com/in/valeria-pichlinski-5b70221a3/
Natasha Piedrahita https://www.linkedin.com/in/natashapiedrahita/
Baptiste Pietrini https://www.linkedin.com/in/baptiste-pietrini/
William Piguet https://www.linkedin.com/in/williampiguet/
Victor Piot https://www.linkedin.com/in/victor-piot-7928a814b/
Marcus Poa https://www.linkedin.com/in/marcuspoa/
Sandhya Rao Pochiraju https://www.linkedin.com/in/sandhyapochiraju/
Siddharth Prasad https://www.linkedin.com/in/siddharth-prasad-05b841196/
Matthieu Provino https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthieu-provino-5a301040/?originalSubdomain=uk
Eleonora Rabbia https://www.linkedin.com/in/eleonora-rabbia/
Jimmy Rowan Radwan https://www.linkedin.com/in/jimmy-rowan-r-51b94b1a5/
Jeffrey Rake https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeffrey-rake-05a49141/
Xuanying Ren https://www.linkedin.com/in/xuanying-ren/
Alix Renault https://www.linkedin.com/in/alix-renault/
Virgile Ribierre https://www.linkedin.com/in/virgile-ribierre-554657153
Francine Rivero https://www.linkedin.com/in/francine-rivero/
Juliette Jacqueline Nicole Rocard https://www.linkedin.com/in/juliette-rocard/
Giorgia Rocchi https://www.linkedin.com/in/giorgiarocchi/
Daniel Yoel Rodriguez Garcia https://www.linkedin.com/in/danielyoel/
Alexander Nicolas Rollet https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexander-rollet/
Olga Rudelou https://www.linkedin.com/in/olga-rudelou/
Shokhida Rustamova https://www.linkedin.com/in/shokhidarustamova/
Rhea Sahni https://www.linkedin.com/in/rhea-sahni/
Chirag Sakhrani https://www.linkedin.com/in/chirag-sakhrani/
Hortensia Saligue https://www.linkedin.com/in/hortensia-saligue/
Allison Salina https://www.linkedin.com/in/allison-salina-47b75014b/
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